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Part Number

900439
000000-00
900432
000000-00
900937
5140061-35
1246002
000000-00
1243407
920040205335
1310046
1310044
000000-00
1310047
1340719
5140010-48
1343785
1310055
1310054
902010201227
1310084
1310035
1343772
A21573
1246133
330015-03
000000-00

PartsList for BDDP100 Type 1

Description

KNOB

No Longer Available
V-BELT

No Longer Available
SPEED CHART
NAME PLATE
MACH SCREW

No Longer Available
RING

BEARING

SPACER

SLEEVE

No Longer Available
NUT

CLAMP

SCREW

CORD INSULATOR
SET SCREW
PULLEY

HEX JAM NUT
SPRING W/HSG.
RETAINER
SPRING SEAT
WARNING LABEL
SET SCREW
NUT,HEX

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57

Part Number

045687-00
1310155
1343778
000000-00
1343783
488974-00
1343758
887045
5140061-36
1310064
1310039
1310041
1343775
1343776
1310049
1313104
1310016
900435
1311035
1343767
1311034
1311037
1343770
900413
903302
1343768
1246110

PartsList for BDDP100 Type 1

Description

STAR WASHER
SCREW

SWITCH BOX

No Longer Available
SWITCH PLATE
PAN HEAD SCREW
KEY

SWITCH INCL KEY
HEAD STOCK
RING

WASHER
BEARING

QUILL

SPINDLE

CHUCK
CHUCK KEY 1/2
DR. SCREW
POINTER

STOP PIN

PINION ASSY
SPRING PIN

LOCK SCREW
DEPTH STOP
SCALE

BALL

HANDLE ASSY
ROLL PIN
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Item Number

58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89

Part Number

900436
000000-00
1310021
1246017
488822-00
1345382
5140061-37
491889-00
900302
1343784
1311072
5140061-38
1243321
900301
1343716
489026-00
1310013
000000-00
1310017
000000-00
000000-00
1343754
5140061-39
000000-00
1343735
1343736
900300

PartsList for BDDP100 Type 1

Description

THUMB SCREW
No Longer Available
SPRING

CAP SCREW

FLAT WASHER
HEX NUT

MOTOR PLATE
SCREW HEX HEAD
MOTOR

MOTOR JUMPER
POWER CORD
RING

SCREW

TABLE

HEX HD BOLT (CDN)

HEX NUT

THD. PIN

No Longer Available
HANDLE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PINION

HANDLE ASSY

No Longer Available
RACK

COLUMN W/FLANGE

BASE
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Item Number

90

91

100
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
846

Part Number

422291010002

000000-00
1311071
000000-00
1320102
488848-00
1349964
A15979
488813-00
1344330
1344329
900452

PartsList for BDDP100 Type 1

Description

4MM HEX WRENCH
No Longer Available
KEY

No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
CHEESE HEAD SCREW
LIGHT ASSY
WARNING LABEL
LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER
CARRIAGE BOLT
HARDWARE PACK
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